
DECEMBER 2021 Prime Time Schedule
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7:00

8:00

Yellowstone 
Symphony

Suze Orman’s  
Ultimate  
Retirement Guide

7:00

9:00

Country Pop 
Legends (My 
Music)

Yellowstone 
Symphony

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

Generation Grit

Both Sides of the 
Story

Colorado Inside 
Out

Devil’s Advocate

To the Contrary with 
Bonnie Erbe

The Chavis 
Chronicles

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

Generation Grit

Both Sides of the 
Story

Colorado Inside 
Out

Devil’s Advocate

To the Contrary 
with Bonnie Erbe

The Chavis 
Chronicles

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

Generation Grit

Both Sides of the 
Story

Colorado Inside 
Out

Devil’s Advocate

To the Contrary 
with Bonnie Erbe

The Chavis 
Chronicles

7:00

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

Kayla Marque 
Presents a Soul 
Xmas

Both Sides of the 
Story

Colorado Inside 
Out

Devil’s Advocate

To the Contrary 
with Bonnie Erbe

7:00

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

Kalb Report

Colorado Inside 
Out

Devil’s Advocate

To the Contrary 
with Bonnie Erbe

The Chavis 
Chronicles

7:00

9:00

Celtic Thunder: 
Ireland

Nitty Gritty Dirt 
Band: 50 Years 
and Circlin’ Back

* Subject to 
change

7:30

9:30

Ancient 
Remedies with 
Dr. Josh Axe

Suze Orman’s 
Ultimate 

* Subject to 
change

7:00

8:30

Eat Your 
Medicine: The 
Pegan Diet with 
Mark Hyman, MD

Rick Steves 
Fascism in 
Europe

* Subject to 
change

7:00

9:00

John Sebastian: 
Folk Rewind (My 
Music)

Yellowstone 
Symphony

* Subject to 
change

7:00

8:30

Jesse Cook: 
Beyond Borders

Overcoming  
Anxiety, 
Depression, 
Trauma & Grief

* Subject to 

7:00

8:30

Brit Floyd: Live at 
Red Rocks

Joe Bonamassa 
Live from the 
Ryman

7:00

8:30

Joe Bonamassa: 
Live from the 
Ryman

Brit Floyd: Live at 
Red Rocks

7:00

9:00

Deepak Chopra: 
Becoming Meta-
Human

Celtic Thunder: 
Ireland

* Subject to 
change

The Indian 
Doctor

Baptiste on  
Masterpiece

Professor T

7:00

8:00

9:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

9:30

Antiques 
Roadshow

Jamie Oliver: 
Together

Rick Steves’ 
Europe

Outside: Beyond 
the Lens

7:00

8:00

9:30

The Carol Burnett 
Show

Great 14th: Tenzin 
Gyatso

Romantic Evening 
with Jackie Allen

7:00

8:00

Kitchenistas

Muhammad Ali

7:00

8:00

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

Austin City 
Limits

Front and Center

Sounds on 29th

Head Room 
Sessions

Sun Studio  
Sessions

Lost River  
Sessions

7:00

8:00

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

Austin City 
Limits

Front and Center

Sounds on 29th

Head Room 
Sessions

Sun Studio  
Sessions

Lost River  
Sessions

7:00

8:00

8:45

9:10

10:00

Nova

Maiko’s Coiffure

Spiritual 
Explorers: The 
Demons of 
Japan

Japan from 
Above: Gifts 
from the 
Mountain

My School of 
Many Colors

The Indian 
Doctor

Baptiste on  
Masterpiece

Professor T

7:00

8:00

9:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

9:30

Antiques 
Roadshow

Jamie Oliver: 
Together

Rick Steves’ 
Europe

Outside: Beyond 
the Lens

7:00

8:00

Carol Burnett 
Show

Muhammad Ali

7:00

8:00

Stella & Co.

Muhammad Ali

7:00

8:00

9:00

Nova

River City  
Drumbeat

Vermeer,  
Beyond Times

The Indian 
Doctor

Baptiste on  
Masterpiece

Prince Philip: 
for Queen and 
Country

7:00

8:00

9:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

9:30

Antiques 
Roadshow

Jamie Oliver: 
Together

Rick Steves’ 
Europe

Outside: Beyond 
the Lens

7:00

8:00

9:30

Carol Burnett 
Show

Garden of the 
Peaceful Dragon

Ken Nordine: 
Video for the Ear

7:00

8:00

Painted Nails.

Muhammad Ali

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

11:00 p.m. - 6:00 a.m. 
Sounds on 29th Music 
Marathon

January 1: 9:00 a.m. 
London’s New Year’s 
Day Parade

11:30 a.m. - 3:30 a.m. 
Music Specials  
Marathon

We hope you have 
a fun and festive 
holiday season.

It’s a great day to become 
a member of PBS12!


