## **DECEMBER 2021 Prime Time Schedule**



						1000
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
We hope you ha fun and festive holiday season  57:30 Ancient Remedies with Dr. Josh Axe 9:30 Suze Orman's Ultimate  * Subject to change	ve /	7 7:00 Jesse Cook: Beyond Borders 8:30 Overcoming Anxiety, Depression, Trauma & Grief  * Subject to	7:00 Yellowstone Symphony 8:00 Suze Orman's Ultimate Retirement Guide  87:00 John Sebastian: Folk Rewind (My Music) 9:00 Yellowstone Symphony  * Subject to change	7:00 Country Pop Legends (My Music) 9:00 Yellowstone Symphony  7:00 Brit Floyd: Live at Red Rocks 8:30 Joe Bonamassa Live from the Ryman	7:00 Generation Grit 7:30 Both Sides of the Story 8:00 Colorado Inside Out 8:30 Devil's Advocate 9:00 To the Contrary with Bonnie Erbe 9:30 The Chavis Chronicles 10 7:00 Generation Grit 7:30 Both Sides of the Story 8:00 Colorado Inside Out 8:30 Devil's Advocate 9:00 To the Contrary with Bonnie Erbe 9:30 The Chavis	7:00 Celtic Thunder: Ireland 9:00 Nitty Gritty Dirt Band: 50 Years and Circlin' Back  * Subject to change  11 7:00 Joe Bonamassa: Live from the Ryman 8:30 Brit Floyd: Live at Red Rocks
7:00 Deepak Chopra: Becoming Meta- 9:00 Human  Celtic Thunder: Ireland  * Subject to change	7:00 The Indian Doctor 8:00 Baptiste on Masterpiece 9:00 Professor T	7:00 Antiques Roadshow 8:00 Jamie Oliver: Together 9:00 Rick Steves' Europe 9:30 Outside: Beyond the Lens	7:00 The Carol Burnett Show 8:00 Great 14th: Tenzin Gyatso 9:30 Romantic Evening with Jackie Allen	7:00 Kitchenistas 8:00 Muhammad Ali	Chronicles  17 7:00 Generation Grit 7:30 Both Sides of the Story 8:00 Colorado Inside Out 8:30 Devil's Advocate 9:00 To the Contrary with Bonnie Erbe 9:30 The Chavis Chronicles	7:00 Austin City Limits 8:00 Front and Center 9:00 Sounds on 29th 9:30 Head Room Sessions 10:00 Sun Studio Sessions 10:30 Lost River Sessions
7:00 Nova 19 8:00 Maiko's Coiffure 8:45 Spiritual Explorers: The Demons of Japan 9:10 Japan from Above: Gifts from the Mountain 10:00 My School of Many Colors	7:00 The Indian Doctor 8:00 Baptiste on Masterpiece 9:00 Professor T	7:00 Antiques Roadshow 8:00 Jamie Oliver: Together 9:00 Rick Steves' Europe 9:30 Outside: Beyond the Lens	7:00 Carol Burnett Show 8:00 Muhammad Ali	7:00 Stella & Co. 8:00 Muhammad Ali	7:00 Kayla Marque Presents a Soul Xmas 8:00 Both Sides of the Story 8:30 Colorado Inside Out 9:00 Devil's Advocate 9:30 To the Contrary with Bonnie Erbe	7:00 Austin City Limits 8:00 Front and Center 9:00 Sounds on 29th 9:30 Head Room Sessions 10:00 Sun Studio Sessions 10:30 Lost River Sessions
7:00 Nova 8:00 River City Drumbeat 9:00 Vermeer, Beyond Times	7:00 The Indian Doctor 8:00 Baptiste on Masterpiece 9:00 Prince Philip: for Queen and Country	7:00 Antiques Roadshow 8:00 Jamie Oliver: Together 9:00 Rick Steves' Europe 9:30 Outside: Beyond the Lens	7:00 Carol Burnett Show 8:00 Garden of the Peaceful Dragon 9:30 Ken Nordine: Video for the Ear	30 7:00 Painted Nails. 8:00 Muhammad Ali	7:00 Kalb Report 8:00 Colorado Inside Out 8:30 Devil's Advocate 9:00 To the Contrary with Bonnie Erbe 9:30 The Chavis Chronicles	31-1  11:00 p.m 6:00 a.m. Sounds on 29th Music Marathon  January 1: 9:00 a.m. London's New Year's Day Parade  11:30 a.m 3:30 a.m. Music Specials Marathon

It's a great day to become a member of PBS12!